

#### Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

#### 1074617

Form ACO-1 June 2009 Form Must Be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

### WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #	API No. 15
Name:	Spot Description:
Address 1:	SecTwpS. R
Address 2:	Feet from North / South Line of Section
City: State: Zip:+	Feet from East / West Line of Section
Contact Person:	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: ()	□NE □NW □SE □SW
CONTRACTOR: License #	County:
Name:	Lease Name: Well #:
Wellsite Geologist:	Field Name:
Purchaser:	Producing Formation:
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: Kelly Bushing:
☐ New Well ☐ Re-Entry ☐ Workover	Total Depth: Plug Back Total Depth:
Oil WSW SWD SIOW Gas D&A ENHR SIGW OG GSW Temp. Abd. CM (Coal Bed Methane) Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: Feet  Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes No  If yes, show depth set: Feet  If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from: sx cmt
Operator:	
Well Name:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: Onv. to ENHR	Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: bbls  Dewatering method used:
Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Commingled Permit #:	Operator Name:
Dual Completion Permit #:	Lease Name: License #:
SWD Permit #:	Quarter Sec TwpS. R
☐ ENHR         Permit #:           ☐ GSW         Permit #:	County: Permit #:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	

#### **AFFIDAVIT**

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

**Submitted Electronically** 

KCC Office Use ONLY
Letter of Confidentiality Received
Date:
Confidential Release Date:
Wireline Log Received
Geologist Report Received
UIC Distribution
ALT I II III Approved by: Date:

Side Two



Operator Name:				_ Lease N	lame:			Well #:		
Sec Twp	S. R	East	West	County:						
INSTRUCTIONS: Sh time tool open and clo recovery, and flow rate line Logs surveyed. A	osed, flowing and shu es if gas to surface te	t-in pressures, st, along with f	whether sh inal chart(s	nut-in press	ure reach	ed static level,	hydrostatic pres	ssures, bottom h	ole temp	erature, fluid
Drill Stem Tests Taker (Attach Additional S		Yes	No		Log	y Formation	n (Top), Depth a	nd Datum		Sample
Samples Sent to Geo	logical Survey	Yes	No		Name			Тор	I	Datum
Cores Taken Electric Log Run Electric Log Submitte (If no, Submit Copy	d Electronically	Yes Yes Yes	☐ No ☐ No ☐ No							
List All E. Logs Run:										
		Report all	CASING I		New	Used mediate, producti	on, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Ca Set (In C	sing	Weigi Lbs. /	ht	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	, ,,	and Percent dditives
		AI	DDITIONAL	CEMENTIN	G / SQUE	EZE RECORD				
Purpose:  Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Co	ement	# Sacks	Used		Type and	Percent Additives		
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATI Specify I	ON RECORD - Footage of Each	Bridge Plugs Interval Perfo	s Set/Type orated			cture, Shot, Cemei mount and Kind of N		d 	Depth
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:		Packer At:		Liner Run:				
Date of First, Resumed	Production, SWD or EN		ducing Meth	od:		as Lift C	Yes No	0		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls.		Mcf	Water		ols.	Gas-Oil Ratio		Gravity
DISPOSITIO	ON OF GAS:		M	IETHOD OF	COMPLET	ION:		PRODUCTIO	ON INTER	VAL:
Vented Sold	Used on Lease	Open	Hole (Specify)	Perf.	Dually (		nmingled mit ACO-4)			

Conservation Division Finney State Office Building 130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Wichita, KS 67202-3802



Phone: 316-337-6200 Fax: 316-337-6211 http://kcc.ks.gov/

Sam Brownback, Governor

Mark Sievers, Chairman Ward Loyd, Commissioner Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner

February 20, 2012

TODD ALLAM Val Energy, Inc. 200 W DOUGLAS AVE STE 520 WICHITA, KS 67202-3005

Re: ACO1 API 15-007-23704-00-00 HICKOCK 1-23 SE/4 Sec.23-34S-11W Barber County, Kansas

#### **Dear Production Department:**

We are herewith requesting that the Well Completion Form ACO-1 and attached information for the subject well be held confidential for a period of two years.

Should you have any questions or need additional information regarding subject well, please contact our office.

Respectfully, TODD ALLAM

Conservation Division Finney State Office Building 130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Wichita, KS 67202-3802



Phone: 316-337-6200 Fax: 316-337-6211 http://kcc.ks.gov/

Sam Brownback, Governor

Mark Sievers, Chairman Ward Loyd, Commissioner Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner

February 20, 2012

TODD ALLAM Val Energy, Inc. 200 W DOUGLAS AVE STE 520 WICHITA, KS 67202-3005

Re: ACO-1 API 15-007-23704-00-00 HICKOCK 1-23 SE/4 Sec.23-34S-11W Barber County, Kansas

Dear TODD ALLAM:

K.A.R. 82-3-107 provides for all completion information to be filed within 120 days of the spud date. Subsection(e)(2) of that regulation states "All rights to confidentiality shall be lost if the filings are not timely."

The above referenced well was spudded on 5/25/2011 and the ACO-1 was received on February 20, 2012 (not within the 120 days timely requirement).

Therefore, your request for confidential treatment of data contained within the ACO-1 filing cannot be granted at this time.

If you should have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me at (316)337-6200.

Sincerely,

**Production Department** 



PAGE	CUST NO	INVOICE DATE
1 of 1	1004409	06/07/2011
	INVOICE NUM	BER

1718 - 90614474

Pratt

(620) 672-1201

B VAL ENERGY

200 W DOUGLAS AVE STE 520

WICHITA

KS US

67202

RECEIVED

o ATTN:

JUN 0 8 2011

LEASE NAME 1-23 J Hickock LOCATION В COUNTY Barber STATE

Cement-New Well Casing/Pi /- 23 JOB DESCRIPTION JOB CONTACT

JOB # **EQUIPMENT #** PURCHASE ORDER NO. TERMS DUE DATE 40328313 27463 Net - 30 days 07/07/2011 OTY UNIT PRICE INVOICE AMOUNT T of For Service Dates: 06/01/2011 to 06/01/2011 0040328313 171804223A Cement-New Well Casing/Pi 06/01/2011 5 1/2" Longstring AA2 Cement 100.00 EΑ 13.09 1,309.05 T 60/40 POZ 50.00 EΑ 9.24 462.02 T De-foamer (Powder) 24.00 EΑ 3.08 73.92 1 Salt (Fine) 455.00 EΑ 0.39 175.18 T Gas-Blok 94.00 EΑ 3.97 372.77 T FLA-322 76.00 EΑ 5.78 438.92 T Gilsonite 500.00 EΑ 257.96 T 0.52 500.00 Super Flush II ΈA 1.18 589.07 T Top Rubber Cement Plug 5 1/2" 1.0d EΑ 80.85 80.85 Guide Shoe-Regular 5 1/2" (Blue) 1.00 EΑ 192.51 192.51 Flapper Type Insert Float Valves 5 1/2" 1.00 EΑ 165.56 165.56 Turbolizer 5 1/2" (Blue) 5.00 EΑ 423.52 84.70 5 1/2" Basket (Blue) 1.00 EΑ 223.31 223.31 Unit Mileage Charge-Pickups, Vans & Cars 45.0C HR 3.27 147.27 Heavy Equipment Mileage 90.00 М 5.39 485.12 Proppant and Bulk Delivery Charges 308.00 MI 1.23 379.47 Depth Charge; 4001-5000' 1.0d HR 1,940.45 1,940.45 Blending & Mixing Service Charge 150.00 M! 1.08 161.71 Plug Container Utilization Charge 1.00 EΑ 192.51 192.51 Supervisor 1.00 HR 134.76 134.76

PLEASE REMIT TO:

SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP PO BOX 841903 DALLAS, TX 75284-1903

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP PO BOX 10460 MIDLAND, TX 79702

SUB TOTAL TAX 8,205.93 268.56

INVOICE TOTAL

8,474.49

# 10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

### FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 **04223** A

PRESS	URE PUM	PING & WIRELINE	i ja			<b>3</b>	DATE	TICKET NO			
DATE OF 6		DISTRICT Prati			NEW WELL	OLD I	PROD   INJ	□WDW		STOMER DER NO.:	
CUSTOMER $\sqrt{\ }$	\ E.	80,0	•		LEASE N	rick	ock			WELL NO.	-33
ADDRESS				·	COUNTY (	Saib	er .	STATE	k 5		. '
CITY		STATE						sor, Brung	ard 1	-Mc(asi	k - y
AUTHORIZED BY					JOB TYPE:	CN	W-5%	41.5	•		
EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQI	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALL	ED 6.1	DATE	PM .TIM	-
37383					_	<del> </del>	ARRIVED AT	JOB ~		AM 8: 0	) a
2-1465	1		-			+	START OPER	RATION	ナ	AM / D	30
14831-21010	1					+ -	FINISH OPER	RATION /		AM 11/4	~
						1.	RELEASED	<u> </u>		AM 1.4	7
					r	+	MILES FROM	STATION TO V	NELL	45	<del></del>
products, and/or supplies in	ncludes all act withou	execute this contract as an ag of and only those terms and c t the written consent of an offi	onditions appea cer of Basic En	aring on ergy Se	the front and bac rvices LP.	ck of this do	Cument. No additional comments of the comments	nal or substitute t	CONTRA	nd/or conditions	s shall
REF. NO.	, N	IATERIAL, EQUIPMENT	AND SERVIC	ES US	ED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	=	\$ AMOUN	
CPIUS A	A 3 C	ement	· ` `			5k	1001		$\vdash \downarrow$	1700	00
CBIO3 P	<u>0/40</u>	<del></del>				SH	50 1		$\vdash$	600	(V)
CC105 D	2800	imer				140	24	· ·	$\vdash$	96	00
CC 111 5	tte.	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \				Us.	455-		-	337	50
<del></del>	<u> </u>	310K				ملا	741		-	484	10
CC134 E	LA	· 33.5			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Llo	(16)		$\vdash$	370	00
<u> </u>	1150	111011	571			<u>                                      </u>	500-				00
CE 103 L	06	rubbecking.	51/2			<b>2</b> 9	1			350	00
CF 1451 F	\~00:	eskorskoe eTupezesu	12102	e . 1 . 1	57	20					20
	urbi		17105	· • ·	46 972	24	5	·		550	+
	2457	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				24	1			290	100
CC155 -	<u>γ </u>					621	500-			765	
EIUU P.	ck u	mileage				Mi	45			191	25
E101 H	<u> </u>	Equipment	بذراءم	. 8		mi.	90			630	00
E 113 P	Nin	Delivery		,,		In	308			493	20
CEDUK 1	7067	in Charge Hi	201-50	ioc		e 4	I			2520	30
CE 240 C	en .	nt Sarvice (1	nos y		<u> </u>	5×	150			210	00
CEZM B	105	1900 (00 / 00)			· ,	e n	1			250	, <u>00</u>
5003 S	6 L 4 .	18 Sup +1 VIS	Ů.			ea	ı	_ SUB TO	TAL	175	100
CHEMICAL	/ ACID DA	TA:			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Drz		1305.°	3
					RVICE & EQUI	PMENT	%TAX			<del>-</del> - , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	1
				MA	TERIALS		%TAX				<del> </del>
					;			10	TAL		
									I		I

REPRESENTATIVE STORY OF CONTROL O

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124

### **FIELD SERVICE TICKET**

1718 04223

DATE OF /		DISTRICT P		NEW WELL	OLD. 🗀 J	DATE PROD—⊟INJ	TICKET NO.	CUSTOMER ORDER NO.:
		DISTRICT Y		LEASE	WELL		-1/	WELL NO.
CUSTOMER	V (1 L)	i i			<u> </u>		5 /-	WELL NO.
ADDRESS		- ·- ·-		COUNTY \$	ومراً ر از		STATE V	<u> </u>
CITY		STATE		SERVICE CI	REW()	<u> </u>		1 My Carrie
AUTHORIZED E	ЗҮ			JOB TYPE:	CNJ	W. 37	L. By	
EQUIPMENT	T# HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALL	ED DA	TE AM TIME
			\$ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	Yak Big	4 4	ARRIVED AT	JOB 🕴 🔭	AM
<u> </u>		:		<u> </u>	+ -	START OPER	RATION	AM I
104824 3 E	\$1.50 T		-		+	FINISH OPER	RATION	AM PM
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			-			RELEASED		AM /
	·				1	MILES FROM	STATION TO WEL	
ITEM/PRICE	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT	AND SERVICE	S USED	UNIT	GIGNED: (WELL OWNE QUANTITY	R, OPERATOR, CON	TRACTOR OR AGEN
CFI	NA O				-54	1000		17000
C 1	60/4	. ( )			54	304		600
(C. 10)	Ty	n comment of			A Story	10/24		960
CCIN	5.14			<del></del>	(1)	21		2375
CCIN		<u> </u>			1. 1	111-		434 1
	V. L. (V.				1 7	7		3700
	•	<u>a Norda</u> <b>≜</b> kang Maga	12.14	<del></del>	الم الم	1		2 22 0
<u> </u>	4	The Contract of the Contract o	- <u>* ( )</u> :		77			2500
£ 5-161-16	15 A Sec.	and the second second second second	and the state of the	1	g a laws of	i di	de la compania de la	2150
61161	1 4.0.				#7 S.	4		<b>5</b> 500
Ce was	Nogar 3	<u>al tyyet â</u>			18 mg	1		2700
CEL	300°				6.3	5.66		7650
	V 4 0 13	( n. )			8861			1717
No. 1	1	1	A. Jan		<u> </u>	30	12	630 0 433 2
	•		4.			O Lorida		3 4 3 3
(1)	•			*		1-, 0		2100
C 6 9 8 3 9					45	1		3,00
	5.10	- 1			e i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i		SUB TOTAL	17.
CHE	EMICAL / ACID DA						Dre	9)
				SERVICE & EQUIP	PMENT	-%TAX	<del></del>	
				MATERIALS	<u> </u>	%TAX	ON \$ TOTAL	
	1 1.	<u> </u>	]				IGIAL	
								1
SERVICE REPRESENTATIV	/E			MATERIAL AND SER CUSTOMER AND F				



### TREATMENT REPORT

Customer	/ I E	<u> </u>		Lease	No.			*1	Date					
Lease	Hicko	No.		Well #	1 -	· ) ¬,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	1 . (	o · 1 -	. //			
Field Order	# Static		+1		*	Cooling	) C C Depti	4780	County (	arbic	· — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	State K S		
Type Job		$\overline{\omega}$	51/	<u>.</u>		,,,,	Formation	<u> </u>		Legal De	escription (	3.34.11		
PIF	PE DATA		RFORATI	NG DA	та	FLUID	USED		TREA	•	RESUME			
Casing Size	.) Tubing S	ize Sho	ts/Ft	Consession	175	Aeid A	G F	<u> </u>	RATE PRE		ISIP			
Depth 138	Depth	From	n ·	То		Pre Pad	10	Max		<u> </u>	5 Min.			
Volume	Volume	Fror		To S	U 3/	Pad 60/1	le peri	Min			10 Min.	<u> </u>		
Max Press	Max Pres	s Fron	n	То		Frac RH/r		Avg			15 Min.	, .		
7.6.	tion Annulus	Vol. From	n	То			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	HHP Used	1		Annulus P	ressure		
Plug Depth	Packer D	epth Fron	n	То		Flush //	1.6	Gas Volun	ne		Total Load			
Customer Re	presentative`	1:01	به سام	Sta	ation N	Manager \	500	11	Treater	<u>J)*^.</u>	6/1,	6 x 1/2 5		
Service Units	<u>27273</u>	274C	<u>. 1537</u>	(C)	010	<u> </u>			-					
Driver Names	ه در	Lucy		y b	ه ټه کا	equit.								
Time	Casing Pressure	Tubing Pressur		Pumped		Rate			Serv	ice Log				
3.00 v	• es				$\perp$	· ·	Dal	رد کری	m - 50	(-1 <sub>1</sub> )	M 1	· · ·		
<u> </u>							Runi	18 8C	<u>. 5%</u>	1.5.	15,5	Congress		
					1		Conti	, C.	1.200		O Pom	Not 11 J		
							<u>Cara, v.,</u>	<u>, 0 r</u>	Protto	18				
					+		Cx · ~ 1		<u> </u>	'. A.				
<u>ر ۱۵٬۹۵</u>	300		<del>                                     </del>	<u> </u>	-	_6	50p.	1/10	ive ,		-			
13:41	300			45	+	<u> </u>	$H \supset C$	2/50	-			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
1)115	260		5	4	+	(2	W.Y	100		- ( o n		14. 70.1.		
10:51		-	<del>                                     </del>		+	1	Shot	1/200	(l)	-1 P 0	w 1) 4	Line releas-p		
10.51 1.71	and the second s		(	<u> </u>	+	6	24.	· H	07	· plan	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
1:70	300			<u> </u>	+	5			5000			<u> </u>		
1:15	1500			55 7.6	1.	<u>- H</u>		VS VC K		, l				
1. [.)	7 5 6,0		111	1 - (3	+		100	7/1	$\frac{\mu_{-n\omega}}{\mu_{-n}}$	<u>  U                                    </u>	. /	111111		
_					+	· · ·	1310	· IC I	1 No 1)	450	1.5 k 1 6	,0/1000		
	\$ 14				+				·	•				
<del>-</del>	3- ···		-				<u></u>	7. 1.	N. Ph.					
			1		†	<u> </u>		1 1 0	2 ( V ,	11.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
				4	+		Care	V.A. 1	· 1 * 1 · ·	· .		<del></del>		
			<del>                                     </del>		1	<del></del>	. , , , , , , ,	- 1881 - CA	~ <u>                                    </u>	<u> </u>		<del> </del>		
					1							<del></del>		
~										<del> </del>		2		



PAGE	CUST NO	INVOICE DATE
1 of 1	1004409	05/31/2011
	INVOICE NUMB	ER

1718 - 90608130

Pratt

(620) 672-1201

B VAL ENERGY

1 200 W DOUGLAS AVE STE 520

 $_{\mathbf{L}}^{\mathbf{L}}$  WICHITA

67202 KS US

RECEIVED

т o ATTN: JUN 0 2 2011

J LEASE NAME Hickock

1-23

LOCATION

COUNTY

Barber

STATE KS JOB DESCRIPTION

Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

JOB CONTACT

60/40 POZ	27463 05/26/2011 to 05/2011 to 05		QTY	U of M	Net - 3		06/30	
0040325473 171804220A Cemen 60/40 POZ			QTY		UNIT	PRICE	INVOICE	AMOUNT
0040325473 171804220A Cemen 60/40 POZ				Α.				
171804220A Cemen	nt-New Well Casing/Pi 0	5/26/2011					•	
60/40 POZ	nt-New Well Casing/Pi 0	5/26/2011						
60/40 POZ	ic-ivew vven casing/Fi o	5/20/2011						
			190.00			9.00		1,710.00
Cello-flake(POLEFLAK	(E-C)		48.00			2.78		133.20
Calcium Chloride	0.5/01		492.00			0.79		387.45
Wooden Cement Plug 8 5/8" Basket(Blue)	8 5/8"		1.00			120.00 236.25		120.0 236.
Heavy Equipment Mile	eage		1.00 90.00			230.25 5.25		472.
Proppant and Bulk De			369.00			1.20		442.
Blending & Mixing Ser			190.00			1.05		199.
Unit Mileage Charge-F	=		45.00			3.19		143.
Depth Charge; 0-500	1		1.00	HR		750.00		750.
Service Supervisor			1.00			131.25		131.
Plug Container Utilizat	tion Charge		1.00	EA		187.50		187.5
		•	i					
			ĺ					
and the second second								
and the second	$G_{\mathcal{A}}(\mathcal{G})$							
And the second of the second			1	2		,		£1.14°.
Tell of the second	**************************************		ì			. * . *		125-14
			1					· .
				i				

PLEASE REMIT TO:

SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP PO BOX 841903 DALLAS, TX 75284-1903

PO BOX 10460 MIDLAND, TX 79702 SUB TOTAL

4,913.89

INVOICE TOTAL

162.84



### FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 04220 A

	ENERGY PRESSURE PUMP		one 620-672-	1201			DATE	TICKET NO.			
DATE OF	م اا ما <del>(</del>	ISTRICT Pratt		· · . ]	NEW WELL	OLD P				JSTOMER RDER NO.:	
CUSTOMER \	/ \ E	Picul			LEASE 11	i.cho				WELL NO.	- ) }
ADDRESS	<u> </u>	2.1	<del></del> :		COUNTY	Barb		STATE	KS		
CITY		STATE			SERVICE C	4.5	٠١٠.١٥	Wise.	6	. + × m. c K	
AUTHORIZED B	Υ	_			JOB TYPE:	CN'	8 ، رب	5/0 Sui	8-2c		
EQUIPMENT		EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQU	IPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CAL	LED 50	DATE	(PM) J	
23333	, Y)	<u> </u>	<del>                                     </del>		•	+	ARRIVED AT	JOB		AM 3:	<u> 3ს</u>
15612166	- []	<u>-</u>	<del> </del>			<del>                                     </del>	START OPE	RATION		AM) S	00
19918/199	60 12		+- +-			┼	FINISH OPE	RATION		AM 5:	30
		<u> </u>	-	•		1	RELEASED		)	AM 6:	00
			<u> </u>				MILES FROM	A STATION TO	WELL	45	
ITEM/PRICE		the written consent of an o	•			S	IGNED: 1600 (WELL OWN)	ER, OPERATOR, UNIT PRICE	- 1	RACTOR OR AG	1 0
REF. NO.	M.	ATERIAL, EQUIPMENT	AND SERVICE	ES 051	<u> </u>			UNIT PRIC	<u> </u>		
<u>C ( )                                  </u>	6019	<u> 5702</u>		-		<u> </u>	190		1	9380	
CCIGA	Celly	lake	1.			F P	492		┼┼	~ 11	60
(5-153	- Carc	en ( en ent	96	25/	,	e 4	1		† -	11-11	50
C F 1903	Back.	+ 35/4	4103	<u></u>		en	1			315	00
Elvo	Pilko	D miliare				m's	115			191	25
EIOI	Heavy	Equipment	mileas	.c		mi	90			630	00
E113	BUK	Delivery	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	).		7 m	369			590	40
CEJOO	1001	h Charge	0-500	<u> ၂</u>		P 5	1	,	ļ ·	1000	4
(E)40	Cenia	nt Spirice	Chain	, e		-5K	190		++	266	
CE SON	721 Um	Contrib	<del></del>			25	. 1		+	250	
3003	26.1.1	· (6 20b.1	J, 500	,		29	1		-	1:3	
. '		<u>.</u>			1	1			· ·	. ,	1
	4	,					-				
						<u> </u>			$\sqcup$	<u> </u>	ļ.
		·			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>			-		+
СНЕ	MICAL / ACID DA	TA:	 ]			·		SUB TO	DTAL	4913	89
			1	Į.	RVICE & EQUI	PMENT		X ON \$			
			1	MA	TERIALS		%TA	X ON \$			ـــ
			] .					. TC	DTAL		
									ı		1

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

REPRESENTATIVE



10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

## 1718 **04220** A

DATE OF JOB	)c,il.	DISTRICT \			WELL O		PROD []INJ	□ WDW	□SL	STOMER RDER NO.:	
CUSTOMER \	$Z_{\gamma \gamma} = I$				LEASE	.e.(	i.			WELL NO.	( ) <u>)</u>
ADDRESS					COUNTY	, 7, 1 A		STATE	j.		
CITY		STATE			SERVICE CRI	EW /		\$			
AUTHORIZED BY	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				JOB TYPE:	.−   V <sub>1,1,2</sub>	21				
EQUIPMENT		EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUI	PMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CAL	LED ,	DATE	AM TIN	/IE
	У			<del></del>			ARRIVED AT	ГЈОВ	,	AM PM	1 - 2
	Same A Branch		in the state of	etypi <b>k</b> ji ugu <u>i</u>	*		START OPE	RATION	4	AM PM	- 1
<u> </u>	1						FINISH OPE	RATION		AM PM	
	·			,			RELEASED	<del></del>		AM 6	- J
			<del> </del>		-		MILES FROM	M STATION TO	WELL	4	
become a part of thi		it the written consent of an of	* * 4 4 44 <del>4 4 4 5 4</del>				Andreas Andreas Management	ER, OPERATOR, (	7 1		
REF. NO.	٨	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT	AND SERVIC	DES USE	D	UNIT	QUANTITY	ÙNIT PRIC	E	\$ AMOUN	( <b>र</b> ्ष
						14				3380	<u>, O</u> .
<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		1	111			- 111	100
		$\frac{1}{2} \frac{\partial \mathbf{r}}{\partial x_i} = \frac{1}{2} \frac{1}{2} \frac{\partial \mathbf{r}}{\partial x_i} = \frac{1}{2} \frac{1}{2} \frac{\partial \mathbf{r}}{\partial x_i} = 1$					* 1 * 2	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		3/6	100
	1	<u>anta 1940 - Antonio Companya.</u> Tanàna amin'ny faritr'ora dia mandritry ny taona 2008–2014.	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *				ì	<u>-</u>		315	00
\$	- X W		-		1 .					151	39
1 1.71	1	a Again	<u> </u>			¥ .				630	JOS
L'ALL.	N J 247				:	¥	11:			570	410
<u> </u>	3.1	<u> </u>				1 -	Ì			<u> 1000</u>	
in the second se	San Francisco California	The section of the se		e* : 1405.00	And the state of the state of	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 1 y	Act to a large to	-	266	() (
V. 1 - 2 W				• • •	7 1	1 - 1				170	<b>月</b> (人   // /
V - 1 , - 1 ,	1"	* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		* 1	1	,	-		. 1 , 2	+-
	-										1.
		<u></u>		4.1. 11.	and the second	,				Fig. 88 F	
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			·			
		A Commence of the Commence of									<u> </u>
							4 1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<del> </del>
			4 5 A	<u> 146 FG</u>		1					+
CHE	MICAL / ACID DA	ATA:	i National					SUB TO	TAL	- 14	
				SER	VICE & EQUIP	MENT	%TA	X ON \$			
				4.4	ERIALS						
									TAL		
	·		-								

The second second



### TREATMENT REPORT

Customer \	11 -		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Lease No.											
Lease \		V = 1.2 0		Well #		<del>)</del> 3	<u> </u>	•		Date	<	. )	6-11		
Fjeld Order	<u>} √ ( \                                 </u>	- 1			<u> </u>	Casing	/ De	epth,	`^ /	County				State /	
Type Job	<del></del> -	110		/	(A)	3,	/්ර Format	<u>ુ</u>	96	,	ىز! ا	ر الحرم Legal De	escription	_4 _	<del>,</del> // //
		<u>, Cハ -</u>	3°/	6 36	1 \ \ \ \									97. 7.	4-71
	E DATA		RFORATI	NG DATA	<u> </u>	FLUID				Т	REAT	MENT	RESUME		
Casing Size	Tubing Si	ze Shots	/Ft	1700	Aend	0/110	0 P07	,		RATE	PRES	SS	S ISIP		
Depth (	Depth	From	-	го <i>Э</i>	Pre	Pad いうりょく	$C \subset C$	-   '	Max				5 Min.		
Volume	Volume	From		Го	Pad	$\gamma_{\eta^{+l}}$	C-1196K	<i>;</i>	Viin				10 Min.		
Max Press	Max Pres	s From		Го	Frac				Avg				15 Min.	5	- '
Well, Connecti	on Annulus \	/ol. From	. 7	Го				1	HHP Use	d		•	Annulus	Pressure	•
Plug Depth	Packer De	1 From	7	Го	Flusi	1 /s	5.6	ď	Gas Volu	me			Total Loa	d	
Customer Rep	oresentative	M 4, J.	1	Station	n Mana	ger 🦳	4.5	ري/	Ą	Treate	er <	)/ c • e	(),1.	۰ (ر (م ،	
Service Units	<b>ე</b> უეგე	]	3 19918	1990	30										
Driver Names	0.10.00	W. ser	5.	. wirele					٠.						
Time	Casing Pressure	Tubing Pressure	Bbls. F	Pumped	F	Rate			·		Servic	e Log			
3:36("				4.			() 5	1.0	6.5	, , r	<\\ \).	J	M	, ·	
: or							N.J.		5 1	1 . 3	7/6	400	, <u>,</u>		
		· ·				٠	$\hat{\mathcal{D}}_{\lambda^{\alpha' \gamma}}$	$\nu_{\pm}$	1 60 3	(1, 1)	7	<u>-</u> .	,	·	14.7
	*		3				Can			· Pw	11.	5.10	·		
		_				-	120	- <u>.</u> . L	<i>e</i> (	، لر	18				
5:10	050			3		5	1-1-1	ť,	M H.	. )				.e.	
5:10	$\mathfrak{I}_{\mathcal{O}_{\mathcal{O}_{\mathcal{O}}}}$		1	1		5	11/2 - 4	1 1	300	(	0/	110 1	0 0 E	16 m	•
							211	'\	15	r.	- Y?	, lo	v D	15	
500	ن)	ŧ		<u> </u>		1	(5)	. or i	11 1	) , )	17.	". [ ( ,		.)	
4:78	760			).5		11	( = v	5. 39 (	100	<del>ن ک</del> د					
5:301	200	* * · · ·	1.	3.5		11	DI	ر )	1	1000	1				
							1		ì			,			
								<u> </u>	h (	( ~ 1	/t		_		
			Ì					7	V	( ~ ) ( ) ( )	, ) -	ا ر			
									•						
1					-		0 ,00	\	\.``	. \	٠. ١ ن	ان ز	3		
				, b			( ,,,,	λ,	\	( ,	لملم	( )	( ) ( ) \		- :
						4.		N .							
			1	İ	*			-							
														<del></del>	
			1.												